Air Transport Movements(a)

by Type and Nationality of Operator 2016

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL
BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE
CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES
COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW

PRESTWICK
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)

Total

277,094
473,199
80,449
102,931
164,213
8,276

1,106,162

77,679
1,313
41,370
38,104
1,755
61
104,246
6,718
4,302
61,066
56
1,037
15,948
637
10,143
1,465
55,401
116,281
13,442
85,380
4,693
1,099
9,188
11,206
1,612
11,575
11,045
8,819
31,679
1,149
38,287
1,856
85
184,578
42,390
7,046
23,659
23

Table 4.1

mmmmmmeen Scheduled Services --------- > DSt Charter Flights ------------ >
Other Other Other Other
UK EU Overseas UK EU Overseas
Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators
189,838 50,945 20,237 12,345 3,627 102
260,818 96,494 114,346 720 802 19
43,641 30,318 6,473 3 14 -
46,449 48,911 1,849 2,930 2,600 192
24,340 125,217 7,865 4,770 1,821 200
5,842 2,420 6 5 2 1
570,928 354,305 150,776 20,773 8,866 514
31,066 10,335 2,808 31,009 2,459 2
1,313 - - - - -
34,298 7,008 - 12 49 3
31,310 3,374 548 2,023 837 12
1,755 - - - - -
- - - 14 47 -
51,452 36,805 9,354 5,938 647 50
3,182 1,485 - 2,051 - -
567 2,577 4 1,102 50 2
38,510 18,014 - 4,205 296 41
- 56 - - - -
1,037 - - - - -
7,511 5,293 - 2,784 336 24
1 293 168 12 163 -
3,119 4,434 11 2,152 339 88
1,397 - - 40 27 1
20,301 19,588 1,933 4,552 8,800 227
74,324 33,220 5,884 1,931 911 11
11,600 2 - 1,665 175 -
58,927 17,353 4,227 4,173 449 251
- 4,577 - 12 40 64
1 1,097 - - 1 -
5,377 2,076 - 1,522 213 -
10,677 472 26 7 8 16
1,612 - - - - -
11,575 - - - - -
10,962 - - 81 2 -
8,819 - - - - -
20,686 10,220 2 608 163 -
1,149 - - - - -
22,160 15,839 2 155 121 10
- 1,854 - - 2 -
63 - - 4 18 -
97,769 54,726 18,228 11,946 1,742 167
28,011 11,258 985 1,070 516 550
6,311 721 - 2 12 -
6,677 2,499 - 13,148 1,335 -
6 8 1 8 - -



Air Transport Movements(a)

by Type and Nationality of Operator 2016

Other UK Airports

SCATSTA

SUMBURGH
SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi Operations

Total

7,465
11,931
143
37,461
6,279
3,684
1,714
1,775

1,096,845

2,203,007

5,584
23,572
19,007
25,655

73,818

Table 4.1 (Continued)

mmmmmmeen Scheduled Services --------- > DSt Charter Flights ------------ >
Other Other Other Other
UK EU Overseas UK EU Overseas
Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators
- - - 7,465 - -
6,930 - 90 4911 - -
- - - 143 - -
35,936 1,385 20 34 86 -
6,277 - - - 2 -
1,678 1,954 - 24 26 2
1,712 - - 2 - -
1,742 - - 26 7 -
657,800 268,523 44,291 104,831 19,879 1,521

1,228,728 622,828 195,067 125,604 28,745 2,035

5,580 - - 4 - -
21,636 129 - 1,032 773 2
11,292 7,104 - 466 144 1
23,384 1,624 47 149 451 -
61,892 8,857 47 1,651 1,368 3



